
 

 

 

 

 

Monday, October 17 

SEPTA Meeting- 7:30pm- HS Conf. Room 

Faculty Meeting- 3:05pm- Auditorium 

 

Tuesday, October 18 

Wednesday, October 19 

MS/HS Unity Day- Wear Orange 

 

   

Thursday, October 20 

F/T- Ms. Fallik- Culinary Arts and Baking- 8am- Suffolk Community College 

 

Friday, October 21 

MS/HS Grim Reaper Day 

MS Activity Night- 6:30pm- 8:30pm- MS Café & Quad- Postponed 

 

Saturday, October 22 

CPCA Trunk or Treat Event- 10:00am- 1:00pm- HS Parking Lot 

 

Sunday, October 23 

F/T- Ms. Habashzada- SPARC/Interact Club- Beach Clean Up- 8:00am- Breezy Point 
 

PREVIEW 
Monday, October 24 

 

Tuesday, October 25 

CPEF- “Hicks Nite” Fundraiser- 7:00pm- Auditorium 

 

Wednesday, October 26 

HS Grade 10- Parent Meeting- College Exploration- 7:00pm- HS Conf. Rm. 

 

Thursday, October 27 

Board of Education Meeting- 8:00pm- Barry Dennis Conference Rm. 

 

Friday, October 28 

 

MS/HS WEEKLY HAPPENINGS  

OCTOBER 17– OCTOBER 21, 2022  


